Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 7.10 10.Feb.2016
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHM06L
Coriolis Mass Flow Meter for
Low Flow Measurement in
General Process Applications

PM0/SM0: Serial or parallel measuring tubes with flange connection and removable manifold with PTFE seals
PM0/SM0: Serial or parallel measuring tubes with female thread connection and removable manifold with PTFE seals
Process Connection Face to face length (L) Order Code
mm in
ANSI 1" 150# RF 260 10.24 A1
ANSI 1" 300# RF 260 10.24 A2
ANSI 1" 600# RF 300 11.81 A3
ANSI 1" 1500# RF 350 13.78 A6
ANSI 1" 1500# RTJ 350 13.78 R1
DIN DN25/PN16 260 10.24 D0
DIN DN25/PN40 260 10.24 D1
DIN DN25/PN100 300 11.81 D2
DIN DN25/PN160 300 11.81 D3
JIS RF 10k 25A (1") 260 10.24 J1
JIS RF 20k 25A (1") 260 10.24 J2
Process Connection Face to face length (L) Order Code
mm in

PF0: Seal-less parallel measuring tube construction with flange connections
PFT: Seal-less parallel measuring tube construction with thread and compression fitting connections
Process Connection Face to face length (L) Order Code
mm in
ANSI 1" 150# RF 260 10.24 A1
ANSI 1" 300# RF 260 10.24 A2
ANSI 1" 600# RF 300 11.81 A3
ANSI 1" 1500# RF 300 11.81 A6
ANSI 1" 2500# RF 300 11.81 A8
ANSI 1" 1500# RTJ 300 11.81 R1
ANSI 1" 2500# RTJ 300 11.81 R2
DIN DN25/PN16 260 10.24 D0
DIN DN25/PN40 260 10.24 D1
DIN DN25/PN100 300 11.81 D2
DIN DN25/PN160 300 11.81 D3
JIS RF 10k 25A (1") 260 10.24 J1
JIS RF 20k 25A (1") 260 10.24 J2
Grayloc 1" GR5 Hub 300 11.81 H1
Process Connection Face to face length (L) Order Code